
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No,

643

644

645

646

647

618

649

650

651

652

653

654

' Debtor's Name.

Leman, George

Thurston, George Henry
(trading as -Wade and
Thurston)

Cooper, Fred

Avery, Alfred Robert ...

McLaughlin, John

Fry, William '.

Morris, Samuel

Jones, Henry James

Fearncombe, Joseph John

Palmer, Alfred

Lewis, William

Perry, William Henry ...

Address.

Late the Bolton Mansions Hotel, South
Kensington, in the county of London,,
present residence the Petitioning Creditor
is unable to ascertain

8, St. Dunstan's-hill, in the city of London,
the King's Head Hotel, Harrow-on-the-Hill,
Middlesex, the Blue Anchor, St. Mary-at-
Hill, in the city of London, and Ye Olde
Cheshire Cheese Restaurant, Addle-street,
Wood-street, in the city of London

Lower Dinting, Glossop, Derbyshire ... ...

Wheatsheaf Inn, Oxford-road, Aylesbury,
Buckinghamshire • • •

The Board School House, Carnarvon, Car-
.narvonshire

Plaistow Mills, Sherwill, Devonshire

14, Fore-street, Trowbridge, Wiltshire

12, Spring-bridge, Baling, Middlesex

30 and 31, Regent-street, Weston-super-Mare,
Somersetshire

185, Hotwell-road, in the city and county of
'Bristol, and trading at 185, Hotwell-road
aforesaid

75, High-street, Ogmore Vale, Glamorganshire

Hasfield, Gloucestershire, and Eldersfield,
Worcestershire

Description.

Wholesale Wine and
Spirit Merchant, Hotel
Proprietor, Licensed
Victualler, and Restau-
rateur

Farmer

Innkeeper and Coal
Merchant

Compulsory Officer

Miller and Farmer

Grocer

Builder ..'

Hairdresser, Tobacco-
nist, Newsagent, and
Fancy Toy Dealer

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Schoolmaster

Farmer '

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

-Ashton-under-
Lyne and
Stalybridge

Aylcsbury

Bangor

Barnstaple

Bath

Brentford ...

Bridgwater

Bristol

Cardiff

Cheltenham ...

Date of Filing
Petition.

Jan. 31, 1895

Feb. 20, 1895

Feb. 18. 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 19, 1895

Feb. 5, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 19, 1895

Feb. 15, 1895

Feb. 16, 1895

No. of
Matter.

149
of 1895

241
of 1895

of 1895

4
of 1895

8
of 1895

3
of 1895

5
of 1895

6
of 1895

3
of 1895

12
of 1895

9
of 1895

4
of 1895

Date of
UecelTing Order.

Feb. 20, 1895

Feb. 20, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 19, 1895

Feb. 19, 1895

Feb. 18, 1895

Feb. 19, 1895

Feb. 15, 1895

Feb. 16, 1895

No. of
Beeeivirg
Order.

112

110

3

2

6

2

3

4

4

-. 9 ,

8

4

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's •
Petition.

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Actor Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

-

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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