	 	RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.									109
Ño.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceivir g Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Actor Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,	96
643	Leman, George	Late the Bolton Mansions Hotel, South Kensington, in the county of London, present residence the Petitioning Creditor is unable to ascertain	••• ••• •••	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jan. 31, 1895	149 of 1895	Feb. 20, 1895	112	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	THE
644	Thurston, George Henry (trading as Wade and Thurston)	8, St. Dunstan's-hill, in the city of London, the King's Head Hotel, Harrow-on-the-Hill, Middlesex, the Blue Anchor, St. Mary-at- Hill, in the city of London, and Ye Olde Cheshire Cheese Restaurant, Addle-street, Wood-street, in the city of London	Wholesale Wine and Spirit Merchant, Hotel Proprietor, Licensed Victualler, and Restau- rateur	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Feb. 20, 1895	241 of 1895	Feb. 20, 1895	110	Debtor's		LONDON
645	Cooper, Fred	Lower Dinting, Glossop, Derbyshire	Farmer	Ashton - under - Lyne and Stalybridge	Feb. 18, 1895	6 of 1895	Feb. 18, 1895	3	Debtor's		
646	Avery, Alfred Robert	Wheatsheaf Inn, Oxford-road, Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire	Innkeeper and Coal Merchant	Aylesbury	Feb. 18, 1895	4 of 1895	Feb. 18, 1895 _.	2	Debtor's		GAZETTE,
647	McLaughlin, John	The Board School House, Carnarvon, Car- narvonshire	Compulsory Officer	Bangor	Feb. 18, 1895	8 of 1895	Feb. 18, 1895	6	Debtor's		-
618	Fry, William	Plaistow Mills, Sherwill, Devonshire	Miller and Farmer	Barnstaple	Feb. 18, 1895	3 of 1895	Feb. 18, 1895	2	Debtor's		FEBRU
. 649	Morris, Samuel	14, Fore-street, Trowbridge, Wiltshire	Grocer '	Bath	Feb. 19, 1895	5 of 1895	Feb. 19, 1895	3	Debtor's	-	RUA
650	Jones, Henry James	12, Spring-bridge, Ealing, Middlesex	Builder	Brentford	Feb. 5, 1895	6 of 1895	Feb. 19, 1895	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	ARY
651	Fearncombe, Joseph John	30 and 31, Regent-street, Weston-super-Mare, Somersetshire	Hairdresser, Tobacco- nist, Newsagent, and Fancy Toy Dealer	Bridgwater	Feb. 18, 1895	3 of 1895	Feb. 18, 1895	4	Debtor's	•	22, 1
652	Palmer, Alfred	185, Hotwell-road, in the city and county of Bristol, and trading at 185, Hotwell-road aforesaid	Boot and Shoe Maker	Bristol	Feb. 19, 1895	12 of 1895	Feb. 19, 1895	· 9 .	Debtor's	' <u>-</u> .	895.
653	Lewis, William	75, High-street, Ogmore Vale, Glamorganshire	Schoolmaster	Cardiff	Feb. 15, 1895	9 of 1895	Feb. 15, 1895	8´`	Debtor's	-	
654	Perry, William Henry	Hasfield, Gloucestershire, and Eldersfield, Worcestershire	Farmer	Cheltenham	Feb. 16, 1895	4 of 1895	Feb. 16, 1895	4	Debtor's		!